Colorado Department of Corrections

Division of Correctional Industries
Sales to State Agencies

Agriculture

Colorado Historical Society
Corrections

Education

Executive

Health Care Policy and Finance
Higher Education

Human Services

Judicial

Labor and Employment

Law

Legislature

Local Affairs

Military Affairs

Natural Resources

Personnel and Administration
Public Health and Environment
Public Safety

Regulatory Agencies
Revenue

Secretary of State
Transportation

Treasury

TOTAL STATE AGENCY SALES

FY 2015-16
$12,418
$50
$6,915,054
$191,661
$86,092
$482,167
$10,220,636
$1,355,652
$72,863
$103,470
$122,631
$101,005
$25,041
$12,502
$480,046
$1,076,331
$494,166
$1,730,590
$26,731
$6,892,433
$68,925
$1,839,271
$650

$32,310,385



This Page Intentionally Left Blank



