Colorado Department of Corrections Division of Correctional Industries Sales to State Agencies

	FY 2015-16
Agriculture	\$12,418
Colorado Historical Society	\$50
Corrections	\$6,915,054
Education	\$191,661
Executive	\$86,092
Health Care Policy and Finance	\$482,167
Higher Education	\$10,220,636
Human Services	\$1,355,652
Judicial	\$72,863
Labor and Employment	\$103,470
Law	\$122,631
Legislature	\$101,005
Local Affairs	\$25,041
Military Affairs	\$12,502
Natural Resources	\$480,046
Personnel and Administration	\$1,076,331
Public Health and Environment	\$494,166
Public Safety	\$1,730,590
Regulatory Agencies	\$26,731
Revenue	\$6,892,433
Secretary of State	\$68,925
Transportation	\$1,839,271
Treasury	\$650
TOTAL STATE AGENCY SALES	\$32,310,385

